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Enginuity Auction
Tuesday, September 27th 2011

403 19th century cased microscope.
$250 - $500

$2,500 - $5,000

404 Vintage enameled telephone.
$40 - $60

Lot # 401

Lot # 405

405 Ship's brass crest bookend- Renown and a brass
bell.

$25 - $50

Lot # 402

406 Metronome.
$25 - $50

402

407 Jaeger Le Cartier Egyptian motif dresser clock.
$15 - $30

German microscope by E.Leitz Wetzlar(No.80790)
in a fitted mahogany case w.lenses.

408 Ships clock.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

409 Oil painting on canvas signed with initials CM,
"Sail Boat".

$100 - $200

401 1968 Jaguar 420, odometer showing 84,916 miles.

Lot # 403

$75 - $100

413 Barometer thermometer.
$50 - $100

Lot # 410

Lot # 414

414 Wooden halfmodel-Lucretia 1922, length 28 3/4 in.
$50 - $75

Lot # 411

415 Ships compass.
$50 - $100

411

416 Brass ship motif footman.
$25 - $50

Vintage oak and brass ship's wheel, diameter 42
inches.

417 Chest of vintage wood working tools.
$75 - $125

$200 - $300

418 Two vintage wooden propeller mantel clock and
another.

$25 - $50

410 Brass eagle figured coach lamp wall bracket,
approx.height 32 inches.

Lot # 419

419 Austrian model plane in a wooden box.
$20 - $30

412 Vintage photo developing/ projecting equipment.

Lot # 420

420 Putnam's Improved Cloth Charter (Fabric
Measurer) in original box.

$25 - $50

$25 - $50



424 Unsigned watercolour, 7 1/2 in. x 9 1/2 in.,
"Sailboat at Dock".

$25 - $50

Pair of paintings on fabric signed, 15"x 19", "Night
Sail Scenes".

Lot # 422

Lot # 425

425 Maxair Premium 12.5 CFM air compressor.
$1,000 - $2,000

422

426 Brass and glass hanging swing lantern.
$30 - $50

Watercolor signed J.Hardcastle, 6 1/2 in. x 9 in.,
"Hudson's Bay Co. Barque Princess Royal".

427 Whalers hook.
$25 - $50

$250 - $300

428 Cast iron anchor and floats.
$50 - $100

$40 - $60

Lot # 429

429 Set of Scientific cased laboratory scales.
$100 - $150

423 Watercolour indistinctly signed, "Tall Ship".

430 United States Watch Co. pocket watch.
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

Lot # 431

431 Cased Hyperdemic needlepoint with Viales and
sheath.

$25 - $50

421

$10 - $15

Vintage Yashica -16EE camera.

Lot # 433

Lot # 437

437 Cased compass set, etc.
$15 - $30

433

438 Griffith binoculars.
$50 - $100

Painted "half shell" wooden boat signed
R.Chambers, "Jenny", overall length 15 in.

439 View Master.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

440 Ships compass.
$40 - $60

$25 - $50

441 Vintage camera.
$10 - $20

434 Miniature opera glasses.

442 Vintage film camera.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Lot # 443

443 Mercedes Benz model car.
$20 - $40

432

Lot # 444

444 Two machinists die sets.
$30 - $60

436 Cunard line box.



447 Model ship, "Bluenose" 24"x 24".
$150 - $250

$2,000 - $3,000

448 Bilateral scale.
$10 - $20

Lot # 445

Lot # 449

449 Pair of English cased field binoculars.
$50 - $100

Lot # 446

450 English Otis King's Pocket Calculator in a leather
case.

$15 - $30

446

451 Crown Graphic special press camera with two
lenses, original flash and mount.

$50 - $100

Milling machine drill press.

452 WWII wooden plane propeller, Sensenich Bros.
Lititz, PA.

$600 - $800

$500 - $1,000

Lot # 453

453 Rolling tool chest with contents.
$250 - $500

445 Cased three piece watch makers lathe by Wolf
Jahn & Co., Frankfurt Germany.

Lot # 447

$100 - $150

454

Lot # 457

457 Marine mahogany cased compass.
$50 - $75

Gilt framed coloured print of cruise ship, "Empress
of Britain".

Lot # 455

458 Antique wooden trunk.
$50 - $100

455

Lot # 459

459 Craftex metal lathe model CT089.
$2,000 - $3,000

Cased German microscope, Reichert, Wien.

Lot # 460

460 Miller Syncrowave 200 tig welder.
$1,000 - $2,000

$200 - $500

461 Harley Davidson super trap.
$50 - $100

$30 - $60

462 Lot of vintage wooden handled chisels.
$100 - $200

Lot # 456

463 Lot of electronic tubes.
$50 - $100

456 Cased microscope Ernest Leitz- mo.no.486129 in
case.



$25 - $50

Table mounted kitchen grinder.

Lot # 469

469 Large wooden model of an Oriental junk.
$40 - $60

$75 - $125

470 Three die cast classic cars in package.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

471 Five die cast stock cars.
$50 - $100

466 Lathe carving tools.

472 Lot of photographic paper.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

473 Tire jack.
$15 - $30

464

474 Tire changer stand with tire balancer.
$200 - $300

Lot # 467

475 Yamaha motorcycle rim.
$25 - $50

467 Cased microscope- Aerospace in case.

476 Carburtor.
$5 - $10

$50 - $100

477 Custom welded steel work table with vice.
$50 - $100

Heath kit audio analyzer.

478 Hydraulic 12 ton shop press.
$100 - $200

465

Lot # 468

479 Limited edition print signed Harry Heine numbered
137/300, "Spirit of Chemainus".

$100 - $200

468 Vintage fabric measure.

$50 - $75

487 Lot of ratchets.
$25 - $50

482 Lot of power air guns, Chicago Pneumatic.

488 Signed print, "WWII Plane".
$20 - $40

$150 - $300

489 Pair of 19th. century French shipping prints.
$30 - $50

480

490 Model boat.
$40 - $60

483 Starrett cased gage.

491 Jack.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Lot # 492

492 Direct lift motorcycle lift.
$500 - $1,000

Pr. of Ink washes sgnd Ken Phillips, 18 in. x 23 in.,
"Two Boats-T.J. Clark and Aylmer"

493 Motorcycle lift.
$100 - $200

481

484

494 Lot of vintage electronics, etc.
$10 - $20

Digimatic cased tool/ gage.

495 Two motorcycle exhaust pipes with another.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

Remote control toy helicopter.

496 Mastercraft grinder.
$25 - $50

497 Joe Rocket illuminated shop light.
$20 - $40

485 Starrett cased tool.

498 Box of motorcycle parts.
$15 - $30

$25 - $50

499 Wooden wagon.
$50 - $100

$50 - $100

500 Wooden boat.
$50 - $100

486 Mitutoyo cased tool.

501 Vintage wooden wheelbarrow.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50



508 Box of misc. tools, etc.
$15 - $30

$20 - $30

509 Two folding work horses.
$250 - $50

$100 - $200

510 Fourteen piece gear puller and bearing separator
set.

$15 - $30

504 14" chop saw.

511 Sandblaster with sandblasting sand and bucket of
extra parts and tools, etc.

$50 - $100

$50 - $100

512 Titanic "Ship of Dreams" wall hanging.
$50 - $100

502

513 Framed print, "Lancaster Lift Off".
$10 - $20

505 Large vice with two others.

514 6" electric bench grinder.
$40 - $60

$15 - $30

515 American tool exchange grinder polisher.
$100 - $200

Limited edition print signed Harry Heine, 139/300,
"Spirit of Chemainus".

516 Skill grinder.
$10 - $20

Lot # 503

506

517 Lot of motorcycle parts, etc.
$10 - $20

Mastercraft drill press.

518 Singapore cruise poster.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

519 Vintage Supreme electronic machine.
$25 - $50

503

520 Custom made stainless steel work bench.
$100 - $150

507 Five gallon sand blaster.

521 Novelty stock car hood hanging decoration.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

Pencil sketch signed M. Bayley 1976,16"x 12",
"Bridgetown Barbados"

528 Box of tools, etc.
$10 - $20

$75 - $125

529 Flare coolent pump.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

530 Box of motorcycle shop tools, etc.
$10 - $20

524 Flat steel and wood paint work bench.

531 General electric poster.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

532 Print after L.B. Jenson, "Ship".
$10 - $20

522

533 Print after Coulson, "Plane".
$10 - $20

525 Devil Biss compressed air dryer.

534 Lot of hose.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

535 Lot of custom paint drying stands.
$5 - $10

Wooden model ship, "Pride of Baltimore".

536 Dozen steam engine photographs.
$10 - $20

Lot # 523

526

537 Tap and die boxed set.
$25 - $50

Underwood standard portable typewriter.

Lot # 538

538 Model ship, "Cutty Shark".
$50 - $100

$25 - $50

539 Copper trains toilet.
$25 - $50

523

540 Belt sander.
$25 - $50

527 Lot of new motorcycle tools and parts, etc.

541 Old sewing machine.
$10 - $20

$20 - $40

542 Box of tools, etc.
$20 - $30

Cedar model ship, 20"x20".



545 Vintage Oscilloscope model 460.

551 Lot of boxed tools.
$20 - $40

$20 - $30

552 Table top sander.
$10 - $20

543

553 Box of steel parts.
$10 - $20

546 Airco 500 amp battery tester.

554 Limited edition print signed Dale Earnhardt, "Quick
Silver".

$10 - $20

$5 - $10

555 Print, "Tug Boats".
$10 - $20

Three electronic devices.

556 Lot of Welding gages.
$10 - $20

544

547

557 Metal drawers with motorcycle parts.
$20 - $40

Framed print, "Italia".

558 Box of tools, etc.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

Box of tools, etc.

559 Tool box with sander, etc.
$10 - $20

560 Two boxes of motorcycle manuals, catalogues,
magazines, etc.

$10 - $20

548 Three hardware units with contents.

561 Ltd.ed. print signed Harry Heine, numb.114/300,
"Spirit of Chemainus".

$75 - $100

$20 - $40

562 Watercolour signed E.M.H. Slade, 1930, 16 1/2"x
12 1/2", "Bi-Plane".

$15 - $30

$20 - $30

563 Custom made engine on stand.
$25 - $50

549 Box of new motorcycle parts, tools, etc.

564 Box of motorcycle parts.
$5 - $10

$10 - $20

565 Bowman distribution box with contents.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

566 Lot of electrical testers.
$5 - $10

550

567 Box of tools, etc.
$10 - $20

Mantax caliper.
$5 - $10

Lot of drill bits, tools, etc.
$25 - $50

$50 - $100

576 Lot of motorcycle parts.
$25 - $50

568

577 Two crates of motorcycle parts.
$10 - $20

570A Model ship, "Cuba Veradero", 19"x 13".

578 Lot of welding tools, etc.
$25 - $50

$100 - $150

579 Two crates of motorcycle parts.
$10 - $20

Box of motorcycle shop misc. items.

580 Lot of tie down straps.
$10 - $20

569

571

581 Motorcycle shop beer fridge.
$25 - $50

Lot of motorcycle parts.

582 Lot of welding helmets.
$10 - $20

$25 - $50

Custom made stainless steel top work bench.

583 Lot of corner clamps.
$10 - $20

584 Lot of wrenches.
$10 - $20

572 Pit Bull hydraulic hand pump.

585 Power shop staple gun.
$10 - $20

$50 - $100

586 Two combination wrench sets.
$15 - $30

$100 - $300

587 Two sets of Allen keys.
$5 - $10

573 Two crates of motorcycle parts with a cased tool.

588 Oil pan.
$10 - $20

$10 - $20

589 Lot of hoses and gages.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

590 Lot of shop lights.
$25 - $50

574

591 Air control unit with tubing.
$25 - $50

Two crates of motorcycle parts.

592 Lot of steel.
$25 - $50

$10 - $20

570

593 Box of motorcycle parts and a box of tools.
$10 - $20

Oil painting on canvas signe C/M. "Sailing".

575



$50 - $75

Lot of wooden model ships.

Lot # 598

598 Watercolour signed A.E. Scott, c. 1902, "Boats".
$50 - $75

$30 - $50

599 Lot of gages.
$10 - $20

$15 - $30

600 3" air cut off tool.
$10 - $20

596 Wooden model ship haul on stand.

601 Lot of gages and tools, etc.
$25 - $50

$25 - $50

602 Cased digital electronic caliper.
$10 - $20

594

603 Spark plug tap set.
$10 - $20

Lot # 597

604 Imperial swaging tool.
$10 - $20

597 Oxygen and Acetylene torch set.

605 Six Royal Air Force china plates.
$10 - $20

$400 - $600

606 Hand reamer, optical mirror and extending
automotive magnetic.

$10 - $20

Coffee mill.

607 Mechanic's stethoscope.
$10 - $20

595

Lot # 598

608 Drawing stand.
$15 - $30

598 Watercolour signed A.E. Scott, c. 1902, "Boats".

$5 - $10

$10 - $20

611 Six cased drill bit sets.
$10 - $20

609

612 Gage on stand.
$10 - $20

Lot of Starrett and snap on bits and tools.

610 Two hand tools.


